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Allergies? Please speak to a member of staff prior to ordering if you have any allergies or dietary 
requirements. Unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free 
from any allergen, as all are used in both the bar & kitchen. 

BAR SNACKS

FROM THE KITCHEN

SIDES

Burts Crisps | £1.80 
Lightly Sea Salted  |  Smoked Crispy Bacon  |  Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar  
Devon Roast Beef  |  Spicy Sweet Chilli  |  Mature Cheddar & Onion 

KP Nuts, Coated Peanuts | £1.80 
Salted  |  Dry Roasted  |  Aromatic Thai Chilli

Nostalgic Crisps | £2
Mini Cheddars, Scampi Fries, Twiglets

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12:00 - 21:00 & SUNDAY 12:00-18:00

Fries £5  |  Triple Cooked Chips £5  |  Truffle And Parmesan Fries £7

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER ABV | Price

Old Speckled Hen  0.5% | £4.50 

Kopparberg Mixed  4% | £6 

Old Mout Cherries & Berries  4% | £6

Old Bout Pineapple & Raspberries  4% | £6

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple  4% | £6 

Old Mout Berries & Cherries  0% | £4.50

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberries  0% | £4.50

Birra Moretti  4.6% | £4.75 

Corona  4.6% | £4.75

Peroni GF  5% | £5.50 

Heineken  0% | £4

San Miguel  0% | £4

Corona  0% | £4

Guinness  0% | £5.50 

Peroni  0% | £4

As beer lovers, we understand the importance of a balanced beer list. That’s why we take 
pride in curating a selection of the finest brews from around the world. 

Each beer on our list has been carefully chosen to provide a unique and delicious drinking 
experience. But it’s not just about the taste - we also take great care in looking after our 
beer. From proper storage to perfect pouring, we go above and beyond to ensure that every 
pint is served at its very best. So whether you’re a seasoned beer aficionado or just starting 
out on your craft beer journey, you can be sure that you’ll find something to love on our 
carefully crafted beer list.

If you’re a fan of real ales, don’t hesitate to ask your server about our rotating selection. 
We’re always featuring new and exciting brews, and our knowledgeable staff are more than 
happy to help you find your next favorite. So come on in, pull up a stool, and let’s explore 
the world of real ale together!

DRAUGHT BEER
IPA  3.6% | £4.90

Madri  4.6% | £6.80

Hazy Days  4.3% | £6.90

Peroni  5% | £7

Birra Moretti  4.6% | £6.80

Aspall Cider  5.5% | £6.20

Guinness  4.2% | £6.90

Guest Ale  £5

ABV | Pint
Gordal Olives, Salted Almonds (GF) | £7.50 

Garlic Focaccia Bread, Three Cheese Blend, Garlic Butter (V)(GF Available) | £7

House Made Bread Selection, Focaccia, White Bloomer, Rye Bread,  
Whipped Stout Butter | £6.50

Crispy Pork Crackling, Cider Apple Sauce (GF) | £6.50

Chorizo Stuffed Chilli Peppers, Charli Peppers, Chorizo, Cream Cheese,  
Lime & Coriander Aioli (V)(GF) | £9 

Hot Honey Butter & Za’atar Chicken Wings, Crispy Chicken Wings, Za’atar,  
Chilli Infused Whipped Honey Butter | £9.50

Beef Short Rib Croquettes, Crispy Slow Cooked Beef Short Rib, Beef Dripping 
Peppercorn Sauce, Confit Cherry Tomato, Pickled Baby Onions | £13

Pumpkin Bhajis, Coconut & Lime Yoghurt, Coriander Oil (VE)(GF) | £11

Lion & Lamb Sharing Board, Crispy Chicken Wings, Chorizo Stuffed Chillis,  
Cheesy Garlic Bread, Gordal Olives, Salted Almonds, Pumpkin Bhajis, Crackling | £38

Cheese Selection, Rutland Red, Smoked Brie, Rockstar Cheddar, Montagnolo 
Stilton, Spiced Pear Chutney, Pickles, Whipped Stout Butter, Crackers | £14



SPRITZ

NO & LOW

Aperol Spritz | £11
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Wheel  

Chambord Spritz | £11
Chambord, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz | £11
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Mint, Cucumber

Hugo Spritz | £11 
St. Germain, Prosecco, Elderflower Soda, Mint, Cucumber

Pornstar Notini | £7  
Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lemonade Shot

Virgin Mojito | £7  
0%Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Virgin Bramble | £7  
0% Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Blackberries, Soda Water Top

Raspberry Fizz | £7  
0% Pink Gin, Fresh Raspberries, Lime Juice, Lemonade Top

Virgin Margarita | £7  
0% Tequila, 0%Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

COCKTAILS
Old Fashioned | £11  
Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup

Cosmopolitan | £11  
Smirnoff Vodka Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Pornstar Martini | £11  
Passoa Passionfruit Liquor, Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit Puree,  
Prosecco Shot 

French Martini | £11  
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur Smirnoff Vodka, Pineapple Juice

Bramble | £11  
Gordons Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Blackberries, Soda

Longisland Ice Tea | £11  
Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau, Tequila, Vodka Lime Juice, Coca Cola

Margarita | £11  
Cointreau, Tequila, Lime, Salt Rim

DESSERT COCKTAILS
Flat White Martini | £9 
Smirnoff Vodka, Baileys, Espresso

Espresso Martini | £9 
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Mudslide Martini | £11 
Smirnoff Vodka, Tia Maria, Baileys, Double Cream

Bakewell Tart Sour | £9 
Amaretto, Cherry Syrup, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters 

Affogato | £7 
Vanilla Ice Cream Topped With Espresso (Add A Liqueur For £3)



WHITE RED

Our white wine selection features a diverse range of options, carefully chosen to provide a unique 
tasting experience. From crisp and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc from New Zealand, with its zesty citrus 
and tropical fruit notes, to the elegant and floral Chardonnay from Burgundy, each wine has been 
selected for its exceptional quality and distinct flavour profile. Our goal is to offer our guests a journey 
through different wine regions and grape varieties, showcasing the best of what the world of white 
wine has to offer. Whether you’re a fan of bright and lively whites or prefer something more complex 
and nuanced, our curated selection has something for every palate.

Indulge in a tantalising journey through the world of red wine with our carefully curated selection. 
From the renowned vineyards of France, we present a luxurious Merlot boasting rich, velvety textures 
and luscious dark fruit notes. Travel east to Romania and experience the delicate charm of Pinot Noir, 
showcasing a harmonious blend of red berry flavours and subtle earthy undertones. Finally, immerse 
yourself in the bold elegance of Italy’s Barolo, a regal red wine celebrated for its robust structure, 
complex layers of flavours, and enduring finish. Each wine encapsulates the essence of its unique 
terroir, promising a sublime tasting experience that captivates the senses.

125ml Available on request 125ml Available on request

Sentier Blanc De Blanc, France 
Aromatic | Zingy | Green Fruit

Domaine Lamotte Petit Chablis, France 
Balanced | Bouncy | Nectarine

Albarino Lagar De Bouza, Spain 
Mineral | Zingy | Lime

Chardonnay Les Volets, France 
Textured | Rounded | Brioche

Picpoul Duc De Mornay, France 
Vibrant | Fresh | Ripe Melon

Chante Cigal Chateauneuf Du Pape, France 
Unctuous | Creamy | Oak

Pinot Grigio Tempo Passo, Italy 
Gentle | Floral | Lemon

Rioja Artezo Blanco, Spain 
Expressive | Ripe | Zesty

Sauvignon Blanc Mokoblack, New Zealand 
Zesty | Luscious | Gooseberry

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6

£6

£7.50

£9.25

£12

£8

£8 

£10

£12 

£16

£24

£24

£30

£37

£48

£31

£33

£44

£70

Sentier Rouge, France 
Warming | Fruity | Baked Fruit

Malbec Alberca, Argentina 
Pure | Deep | Cassis

Cotse Du Rhone Villages Seguret, France 
Plush | Structured | Vanilla

Merlot Domaine De Bouhourat, France 
Ripe | Supple

Shiraz Opportuniest, Australia 
Smooth | Aromatic | Ripe Fruit

Barolo Poderi Colla, Italy 
Mature | Meaty | Spicy

Gevrey Chambertain Valet Freres, France 
Complex | Warm | Perfurmed

Rioja Vega Del Rayo, Spain 
Modern | Vibrant | Juicy

Barbera Ceppi Storici, Italy 
Warm | Smoky | Cherry

St Emillion Clos De La Cure, France 
Classy | Smooth | Bramble

Pinot Noir Calusari, Romania 
Autumnal | Smooth | Red Fruit

Chianti Classico San Felipe, Italy 
Complex | Polished | Red Fruit

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6

£7.25

£7.50

£7.50

£8.25

£8

£9.50

£10

£10

£11 

£24

£29

£30

£30

£33

£32

£35

£43

£44

£58

£80

£95



GIN

BRANDY

Vodka

RUM

DESSERT & SWEET WINE

Bombay Sapphire | £4.20 

Gordons | £3.20

Gordons Pink | £3.80 

Hendricks | £4.30 

Malfy Rosa | £4.40 

Tanqueray 10 | £4 

Tanqueray Sevilla | £4.20

Malfy Blood Orange  | £4.40 

Monkey 47  | £6

Whitley Neil Raspberry | £4.20

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger | £4.20

Gordons Sloe | £3.80

Gordons Pink 0% | £3

Gordons 0% | £3

Bacardi | £3.50

Bacardi Spiced | £3.50

Bumbo | £4.50 

Dead Man’s Finger | £4

Malibu | £3.80 

Captain Morgan Spiced | £3.80 

Kraken | £4 

Absolut | £3.80 

Grey Goose | £5 

Smirnoff Red Label | £3.40 

Absolut Raspberry | £3.80

Courvoisier | £4

Moscato Passito, Italy 
Balanced/Intense/ Lemon Curd

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Martinotti Prosecco, Italy 
Light | Moussy | Creamy

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Lable Brut NV, France 
Complex | Dry | Exquisite

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut NV, France 
Classic | Dry | Rich

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc NV, France 
Well Structured | Honey | Cloves

Lallier Grande Cru, France 
Fine | Complex | Brioche

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV, France 
Moussy | Summer Fruits | Delicate

Ruinart Rose NV, France 
Delicate | Creamy | Raspberry

175ml Bottle

£8 £32

£58

£76

£80

£95

£120

£120

1/2 Bottle

£25

ROSÉ
Come and experience the epitome of summer with our exquisite rose selection at our outside bar. 
Sip on the refreshing and vibrant flavours of our hand-picked roses, perfectly suited for warm, sunny 
days. Transport yourself to a world of relaxation and indulgence as you savour the crisp and fruity 
notes of our carefully selected rose wines. Unwind in the open air and treat yourself to a delightful 
summer escape with every sip.

175ml 250ml Bottle

Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy 
Red Berry | Luscious | Tangy

Vielle Tour Provence, France 
Strawberry | Fresh | Delicate

Crémant Rose, France 
Stone Fruit | Caramel | Biscuit

Maison Boutinot Cotes Du Provence, France 
Crisp | White Peach | Mandarin

£6

£10

£8 

£13 

£24

£40

£45

£46



WHISKY & BOURBON

LIQUERS & OTHER SPIRITS

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Famous Grouse | £3.80 

Glenmorangie | £7

Jack Daniels | £3.90 

Jamesons | £3.80 

Monkey Shoulder | £5

Glenfiddich | £7

Buffalo Trace | £4

Dalwhinnie | £7

J20 | £3.20 
Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango

Fruit Shoots | £2 
Orange | Blackcurrent

Diet Coke/Coke Zero | £2.70 

Coca- Cola | £2.80

Appletiser | £3

Bottled Water; Still or Sparkling 
330ml bottle | £3 
700ml bottle | £4.50

Freshly Ground Coffee | £3.50 

Single Espresso | £2.60

Double Espresso | £3.60 

Cafe Latte | £3.80 

Cappuccino | £3.80 

Macchiato | £3.60

Fresh Juices 
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple

Orange Juice & Lemonade

Lime & Soda

Blackcurrent & Soda

Lime or Blackcurrent & Lemonade

Post Mix | Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade 

Red Bull | £3.50

Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade | £4.50

Fevertree Raspberry Lemonade | £4.50 

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale | £2.50 

Fever-Tree Tonics | £3 
Tonic, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower, 
Lemon, Aromatic, Rhubarb

Schweppes Tomato | £3

Fentemans Ginger Beer | £3

Elderflower Presse | £3

Flat White | £3.50 

Mocha | £4

Hot Chocolate | £4

Twinning’s Tea | £3 
English Breakfast, Green, Peppermint

Tequila rose | £4.50

Aperol | £4

Pimms | £4

Passoa | £3.40

Sambuca Antica | £4

Sambuca Black | £4

Jose Cuervo Silver | £4.50

Baileys 50ml | £4.80 

Disaronno | £4.20

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur | £3.60

Jagermeister | £4.50

Southern Comfort | £3.90

Limoncello | £4

Cointreau | £3.80

Campari | £4.25

Tia Maria | ££3.80

Archers | £3.50

Indulge in the perfect ending to your evening with our carefully curated selection  
of after-dinner drinks. From smooth and rich brandies to aromatic and complex 
liqueurs, our collection offers a delightful array of options to elevate your post-
dinner experience.

Savour the nuanced flavours and aromas that each drink has to offer, and let 
them accompany your conversations and laughter with friends and loved ones. 
Whether you prefer a classic digestif or a unique artisanal spirit, our after-dinner 
drinks are sure to delight and enhance the pleasures of the night. 
 
Cheers to the finer moments in life.

25ml

25ml

Half Pint

£3

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£4

£1.50

£1.50

£4

£3.20


